LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Standard screw terminals, 105C
CAT. No. E1001B
@Downsized from KME series
@Endurance with ripple current : 105C 2000 hours
?SPECIFICATIONS
(at 20C, 120Hz)
(at 20C after 5 minutes)
(at 20C, 120Hz)

Leakage current [The initial specified value
Characteristics
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
KMH 400 LGSN 1000 M C
Type of mounting clamp, if required
Capacitance tolerance (P20%)
Nominal capacitance in MF
Terminal type
Rated voltage in volts
Series name
10 to 50
63  & 80
100
160 to 250
315 to 400
F35 to F89
F35
F50 to F89
F35
F50
F63.5 to F89
F35
F50 & F63.5
F76 & F89
F35 to F89
0.95
0.90